

Little Mtn. Cross Sections

STA.	+ B.S.	H.I.	F.S.	Elev.	Remarks
		24.71			
4+50	✓		4.8	19.9	
5+00	✓		5.0	19.7	
5+50	✓		5.1	19.6	
6+00 <sup>+</sup>	✓		5.1	19.6	(Edge of water)
T.P. #11			1.64	23.07	(on Rock)
		11.79	34.86		
T.P. #12			1.14	33.72	(on Rock)
		10.75	44.47		
T.P. #13			3.00	41.47	(on Rock)
		8.97	50.44		
			0.30	50.14	(on Rebar)
T.P. #14	1.23	51.37			
			6.79	44.58	(on Rock)
T.P. #15	0.33	44.91			
			10.25	34.66	(on Rock)
T.P. #16	0.23	34.89			
B.M. check.			4.75	30.14	BM. on Rock on sec. line N.S.